
Kreisverband Pinneberg 2012/13

Schüler 2.Kreisklasse Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 18.01.2013 18:15

18:15
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
SV Friedrichsgabe IV

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI
SV Friedrichsgabe III

0:6
0:6

Fr. 25.01.2013 18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15

TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI
SV Friedrichsgabe III

TuS Hasloh
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
Heidgrabener SV
SuS Waldenau II

6:3
2:6
6:4
6:1

Di. 29.01.2013 17:30 TuS Hasloh TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII 6:0
Fr. 01.02.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15

Heidgrabener SV
SuS Waldenau II
TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen

SV Friedrichsgabe III
SV Friedrichsgabe IV
TSV Ellerbek
TSV Seestermüher Marsch

4:6
5:5
6:0
6:1

Mo.04.02.2013 18:15 TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI 3:6
Fr. 08.02.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15
18:30

TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI
SuS Waldenau II
SV Friedrichsgabe IV

TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen
TuS Hasloh
Heidgrabener SV
TSV Ellerbek

5:5
0:6
6:1
3:6
6:4

Di. 12.02.2013 17:30 TuS Hasloh SV Friedrichsgabe III 3:6
Fr. 15.02.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
Heidgrabener SV
TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen

SuS Waldenau II
SV Friedrichsgabe IV
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI

6:3
5:5
6:0
6:4

So. 17.02.2013 11:00 TSV Ellerbek TSV Seestermüher Marsch 6:2
Fr. 22.02.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:30

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI
SV Friedrichsgabe III
SuS Waldenau II
SV Friedrichsgabe IV

TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen
TuS Hasloh
TSV Seestermüher Marsch

0:6
6:3
1:6
6:1

Di. 26.02.2013 17:30 TuS Hasloh Heidgrabener SV 1:6
Fr. 01.03.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen

SV Friedrichsgabe IV
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
SV Friedrichsgabe III
SuS Waldenau II

1:6
6:0
3:6
6:3

Fr. 08.03.2013 18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15

SuS Waldenau II
Heidgrabener SV
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
SV Friedrichsgabe III

TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen
TuS Hasloh
TSV Ellerbek

2:6
3:6
6:3
2:6

Di. 12.03.2013 17:30 TuS Hasloh SV Friedrichsgabe IV 1:6
Fr. 15.03.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen

TSV Ellerbek
SV Friedrichsgabe III
Heidgrabener SV
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII

2:6
1:6
5:5
6:3

Di. 19.03.2013 17:55 TuS Hasloh TuS Appen 1:6
Fr. 22.03.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15
18:30
18:30

SuS Waldenau II
SV Friedrichsgabe III
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI
SV Friedrichsgabe IV
SV Friedrichsgabe IV

TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Uetersen
SV Friedrichsgabe III
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI

5:5
6:0
0:6
1:6
6:0
5:5

So. 07.04.2013 11:00
13:00

TSV Ellerbek
TSV Ellerbek

SuS Waldenau II
TuS Appen

6:2
6:2

Fr. 12.04.2013 18:15
18:30

SV Friedrichsgabe III
SV Friedrichsgabe IV

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
TSV Uetersen

6:0
1:6

Mo.15.04.2013 18:15 Heidgrabener SV TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII 6:4
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Schüler 2.Kreisklasse Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 19.04.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15

TSV Uetersen
TuS Appen
TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII

TuS Hasloh
SV Friedrichsgabe IV
Heidgrabener SV
SuS Waldenau II

6:1
4:6
1:6
1:6

Mo.22.04.2013 18:15 TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI TSV Seestermüher Marsch 6:0
Di. 23.04.2013 17:30 TuS Hasloh TSV Ellerbek 2:6
Fr. 26.04.2013 18:15

18:15
18:15
18:15

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
Heidgrabener SV
SuS Waldenau II
TuS Appen

TSV Seestermüher Marsch
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VIII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI
TSV Uetersen

4:6
5:5
2:6
0:6

So. 28.04.2013 11:00
13:00

TSV Ellerbek
TSV Ellerbek

TSV Gut-Heil Heist VII
TSV Gut-Heil Heist VI

6:1
6:3
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